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PROP. STEPPING

GENERAL NOTES

PROPERTY ID KNOWN AS BLOCK 96, LOT 3 AS SHOWN ON TAX MAP SHEET 24 OF THE OFFICIAL TAX MAPS
OF THE BOROUGH OF ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY.

PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN THE R—1 RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND CONTAINS A TOTAL OF 0.1147+ ACRES (5,000 S.F.)

APPLICANT:

WILLIAM PITTENGER
46 SECOND AVE.
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS, NJ 07716

APPLICANT PROPOSES TO CONSTRUCT A PAVED DRIVEWAY AND INSTALL STEPPING STONES THROUGHOUT THE
FRONT AND SIDE OF THE PROPERTY.

DESCRIPTION

BUILDING USE

LOT AREA

MIN. LOT WIDTH

MIN. FRONTAGE

FRONT YARD SETBACK
SIDE YARD SETBACK
REAR YARD SETBACK
LOT SHAPE REQUIREMENTS
MAX. BUILDING AREA
MAX. IMPERVIOUS AREA

ZONE R=1

REQUIRED /PERMITTED
RESIDENTIAL

7,500 S.F.
75 FT.
75 FT.
20 FT.
10 / 20 FT.
20 FT.
50 DIA.

25 % (1,250 SF)
50 % (2,500 SF)

EXISTING PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL
% 5,000 S.F. % 5,000 S.F.
% 50 FT. % 50 FT.
% 50 FT. % 50 FT.
%1212 FT. % 12.12 FT. (NO CHANGE)
% 4.57 FT. / 19.77 FT. % 4.57 FT. / 19.77 FT. (NO CHANGE)
33.77 FT. 33.77 FT.(NO CHANGE)
50 DIA. 50 DIA. (NO CHANGE)

sk 31.67 % (1,384 S.F.)
46.50 % (2,325 S.F.)

%k 31.67 % (1,384 SF.)
%%k 54.36 % (2,718 SF.)

7 2
JRON PIN ELEVATION 29.33 FI. NAVD 8 50 RO.W STONE PATH MAX. BLDG. HEIGHT 35 FT. (2.5 STY) (ROOF RIDGE) ~ 32.02 FT.(ROOF RIDGE) 32.02 FT.(ROOF RIDGE)
PROP. CONCRETE APRON LU 1 :
' " R W ; 40 FT. (CupoLA)™ 38.72 FT.(CUPOLA) 38.72 FT.(CUPOLA)
EXST. TREE T0 ROOF DRANNOUTFALL &/ 13°45°28” F 50.00 % MAX. ACCESS. BLDG. HEIGHT 16 FT. (1 STY) < 16 FT. <16 FT.
e aca B2\ \ ewzssr O P CURING — =TTy / ACCESS. BLDG. SIDE SETBACK 5 FT. % 4.60 FT. % 4.60 FT.(NO CHANGE)
PN IN waLL "SR N\ o= TN MATCH EXIST, WALL || / ACCESS. BUILDING REAR SETBACK 5 FT. X 1.34 FT. % 1.34 FT.(NO CHANGE)
0.23" SOUIH 07, SN A | TW 2850 \\, ., MAX. USEABLE FLOOR AREA RATIO (U.F.AR) 0.4 %% 0.49 %% 0,49
MATCH EXIST. WALL [ Teczror I CONCRETE Kk oW
oA oxs T2 —, rs —— GAS GAS MIN. GROSS FLOOR AREA 1,500 SQ. FT. 2,489 SF. 2,489 SF.
25539 o S X = e ool L MIN. DRIVEWAY SETBACK 5 FT. N/A %% 1.00 FT.
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- 28 128 707&" ' i ‘_,/_ —— \.< g%b
£:26:2.00 LL f e *— INDICATES EXISTING NON CONFORMING ELEMENT TO CONTINUE PER 9/3/2020 VARIANCE RESOLUTION
. AVER S o *%— INDICATES PREVIOUSLY GRANTED VARIANCE PER 9/3/2020 VARIANCE RESOLUTION
PROP. STONE CURBING S %Eg\.z?‘\\\ § vy /;OUND kkk — INDICATES VARIANCE REQUIRED
: ~ EBAR
(TYP.) 2 % M
TW 28.9 Q % £1:29.39° \ 4 28%‘1 £1:28)59°
A a7, : = 15 q&{ﬁ T % EXIST. BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATIONS — CUPOLA Xl | HE -
~ 305" 4/~ ¥ s AVERAGE GRADE = 29.11 N.A.V.D AVERAGE GRADE = 29.11 N.A.V.D
\DENOTES ROOF
DOWNSPOUT — ~overep ™\ N ELEV. OF TOP OF CUPOLA = 67.83 N.A.V.D ELEV. OF TOP OF ROOF RIDGE = 61.13 N.A.V.D
COVERED PORCH W 26,90 (TYPICAL) COVERt ('Q \\2 BUILDING HEIGHT = 67.83 — 29.11 =[38.72 F1.] BUILDING HEIGHT = 61.13 — 29.11 =[32.02 FT)
BW 29.00 ; < f
PROP. PAVER PAD W/ v S 16.9" 4/~ s N
PAVER STRIPS ,bf\' X : ~ U) /j 1. THE HEIGHT LIMITATIONS CREATED HEREUNDER SHALL NOT APPLY TO SPIRES, BELFRIES, CUPOLAS, PARAPETS, WALLS OR CORNICES
_—/ | ] NOT USED FOR HUMAN OCCUPANCY AND EXTENDING NOT MORE THAN FIVE FEET ABOVE THE BUILDING HEIGHT LIMIT.
|
PROP. GRASS AND/OR 1 ADJACENT
GRAVEL COVER BETWEEN f { \ PRl
PAVERS & STEPPING STONES i Fk/D/régongj_Eg_7 3%27%;00%;— \\
b _ﬂ/ i CUPOLA ELEV. 67.83 o
' | PROP. 4" CURB 2 2-1,/2 STORY FR. DWELLING 46 62 *#/~ | +57|I\
s s s : I3 TO REMAIN olll o
SECOND AVENUE Lor A i T PLAN NOTES
i HOUSE & COVERED N S 30 1. EXISTING WATER & SEWER LATERAL SERVICES TO REMAIN & BE REUTILIZED.
(50" RO.W,) Ll\[ PROP STEppmc_é_Ei (| PORCH = 14929 Se T o O ? 2. ELEVATIONS BASED ON NAVD88 DATUM
7Y, Q
L} = v L] Yo i . 258 ' i E Q . .
o womuN 1S4528"E ] 50007 STONES (TYP.) Y ";‘gf’g or 3 o S 3. PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED IN A FLOOD ZONE PER FEMA PRELIMINARY FIRM MAPS.
L i A — S N\ ROOF RIDGE ELEV. 64.74 2 —1/2 0.08" | b = @
| m%um—w—igs%fﬁ‘i/ S&WE_W*ES; : I e /- N | I 5 19.4° +/- : <4674 ADJACENT
wa:_ad;( = “ﬁ"“ = o £ END OF PAVER " \\ I/§EL-7§0_02' l a. 0.86" ASPHALT
—_— S = — = 2. | ) S) .C. DRIVEWAY BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION TAKEN FROM A SURVEY PREPARED BY MCGRATH SURVEYING,
o 28 o WALK = ~ e:30.54 Q \4
F =2 }:__ srone Wl AN e > s L DATED 10/15/2019, REVISED 4/7/2025.
it e 1 T A~ ; )
- ! : et 24 x 198 : PROP. LANDSCAPE U
Sy~ | —— NN DESIGN LAYOUT TAKEN FROM CLIENT SKETCH VIA EMAIL DATED 4/28/2025.
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N PORCH */// \\\\\: k (n d 4 ee—
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) Y 2 T N VINYL FENCE ™ W/ Z T
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F. FLOOR ELEV. 33.26 2 1/2 3 ZIN \\i\ § | DENOTES 6" DIA.
Lbl\l 4 km%%%gi‘f'zd;;%”&’ Buellhe B l\ Q‘ j/ - (AN N\ x 106 4/ 124 FLEXHOSE ONTO
g 2172 oy . OweLLnG 48 . Q- ROW OF : * il SPLASHBLOCK (TYP.) EXIST. BUILDING COVERAGE
)E e o OUSE & CONRED T ArBORVITAE___| CHIMNEY | 3 EXIST. 2-1/2 STORY DWELLING 1168 SF.
. 0 i3 EXIST. FRONT COVERED PORCH 324 SE
~ w0 o e eaze 2 -1/2 X T e e b Q ~~ petyidl EXIST. CHIMNEY 13 S.F.
< - DAY O - DRARY DRIVEWAY EXIST. SHED 78 S.E.
1af 2 e Q N\ —g \\ EXIST. TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE 1584 SF. 31.67%
A O sk % ~
T 4 PAVER PATIO
Q vn FEnce ) ) RAISED MULCH BERM~ b EXIST. LOT COVERAGE
s ; L § EXIST. TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE 1584  S.F.
N e I R . DG om 2 e EXIST. FRONT RETAINING WALL (TO BE MODIFIED) 42 S.F.
= N puA A = o SN Nl jmwer | A CARAGE EXIST. FRONT PAVER WALK W/ STEPS 93  SF
’ b ) v S DRWEwAY s J7 M . EXIST. RAISED GARDEN EDGING 16 S.F.
Q I N / SO N | PROP. STEPPING EXIST, SIDE CONCRETE PAD 11 S.F.
§ FSED Mk e - = " STONES (TYP.) EXIST. SIDE STEPS TO PAVER WALKWAY/PATIO 49 S.F.
l U . R O L B 3agy = — — =] EXIST. PAVER WALKWAY / REAR PATIO 489  SFE
7 w0 § N TOP OF WALL EL: 34. s EXIST. REAR STOOP W STEPS 27 S.E.
- : N X C UNITS
——————————— N N EXIST. A/C UNI 14 S.E.
TOF OF WALL EL: 34.77 o N Pz SHED *
; con “%FI I BN CONC. WALL > 0.52" EXIST. TOTAL LOT COVERAGE 2,325  SF.  46.50%
N N
3 A W {£1:32.59° R o o e
o7 AL N < = SNoomer mcessae o ' )Vﬂim I £:37.62" 5 — S | L PROP. LOT COVERAGE
¥ ! S 134528 1 / [ EXIST. TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE 1584  SE
o e SET NAIL IN S DUACENT WOODEN ! Yo CorNER INAccESSIBLE EXIST. FRONT RETAINING WALL (MODIFIED) 31 S.F. 1. |5/13/2025] REVISED PER CLIENT COMMENTS.
CONC. WALL S , ~ PROP PAVER DRIVEWAY PAD & STRIPS 185 S.F.
> STOCKADE FENCE e clnn”
. = 50.00° 9T S 134528" W PROP. 616" STEPPING STONES s sk VARIANCE PLAN
{ PROP. 4'x4' STEPPING STONES 16 S.F. 46 SECOND AVENUE
PROP. 2'x2' STEPPING STONES 40 S.F.
PROP. 4" CURBING IN DRIVEWAY 16 S.F.
PROP. STONE CURBING W/ STEP TO PATH 42 S.F. BLOCK 96 - LOT 3
o EXIST. FRONT PAVER WALK W/ STEPS 93 S.E.
PROP. RAISED GARDEN EDGING (REPLACED EXIST.) 1 S.F. FOR WILLIAM PITTENGER
EXIST. SIDE STEPS TO PAVER WALKWAY/PATIO 49 S.F.
EXIST. PAVER WALKWAY / REAR PATIO 489  SFE BOROUGH OF ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS
EXIST. REAR STOOP W/ STEPS 27 sE MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN PROPOSED CONDITIONS PLAN EXIST. A/C UNITS 14 S.F.
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